

ITEM NO.8

COURT NO.1

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 26003/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 23/12/2011
in STRV No. 29/2011 passed by the High Court Of Kerala at
Ernakulam)

DORCAS MARKET MAKERS PVT.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)
(for final disposal)WITH SLP(C) No. 26004/2012
(With Office Report)SLP(C) No. 26005/2012
(With Office Report)SLP(C) No. 26006/2012
(With Office Report)SLP(C) No. 26007/2012
(With Office Report)SLP(C) No. 26008/2012
(With Office Report)Date : 07/04/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRAFor Petitioner(s) Mr.S.Ganesh, Sr.Adv.
Mr.K.Gireesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Alex Joseph,Adv.

Mr.Alex Joseph, Adv.
Mr.K.Gireesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Kamlendra Mishra,Adv.

Mr.Giressh Kumar, Adv.
Mr.Alex Joseph, Adv.
Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.K.Radhakrishnan, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Jogy Scaria, Adv.
Mr.Reegan S.Bal, Adv.

Mr. V. Shyamohan,Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of Shri S.Ganesh, learned senior
counsel for the appellant(s), list the matters after two
weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Charanjeet Kaur)
Court Master